GENERAL OBLIGATION 
BOND ELECTION

SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE AREA

IN THE STATE OF NEBRASKA

"Shall the Southeast Community College
Area, in the State of Nebraska, issue its
general obligation bonds in an aggregate
stated principal amount not to exceed
Three Hundred Sixty-nine Million Dollars
($369,000,000), for the purpose of
providing funds for the purchase,
construction, reconstruction, equipping,
demolition, and alteration of various
properties, buildings, facilities and other
capital assets for the College Area, which
may include the following: (1)